
TRI BE-MI

Page 1

Challenge club tri BE-MI Féminin
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1 Candice Cougnon 367 74 67 69 77 80 50 82
2 Suzanne Attalah 295 71 75 51 34 64 24
3 Juliette Bonnaud 192 60 35 45 52
4 Louise Dominique 71 35 36
5 Juliette Raynaud 51 51
6 Clara Williams 40 40
7 Marion Tollemer 23 23

Challenge club tri BE-MI Masculin
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1 Alexis Petit 170 80 50 40
2 Peter Williams 129 70 59
3 Clément Decarpentrie 63 63
4 Louis Tachet 57 57
5 Quentin Vievard 2 2
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Challenge club piste Féminin
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1 Clara Dupont 16971 1357 1390 1351 2166 2092 2094
2 Maëlle Laversin 12531 1897 1918 2036 2005
3 Anthéa Le Droumaguet 11412 217 1020 637 1534 770 1408 1434
4 Chloé Robin 10117 638 640 2047 1539
5 Clémence Bouvier 5123 952 960 1667
6 Emmylou Wargniez 4625 1449 823 924
7 Vérane Pagani 3997 1413 1351
8 Coline Moor 3934 458 543 308 656
9 Elsa Rinjeonneau 3889 1453 1449

10 Margaux Frechede 3435 453 932 973 1077
11 Elodie Sailliot 3147 1300 1375
12 Christelle Guy 2792 1444 1348
13 Flavie Bretaud 2060 476 526
14 Alice Courtois 1847 313 329 467
15 Nadège Lamarche 1714 399 459
16 Calypso Brard 1436 858
17 Martine Sable 684 342 342
18 Audrey Duriez 481
19 Fiona Cappelletto 445 445
20 Amélie Boue 408 408
21 Olivia Charlet 397 397
22 Laure Voevodenko 380 380
23 Maëlle Faucher 300
24 Estelle Rocchi 245 245
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1 Clara Dupont 2796 1391 1650 684
2 Maëlle Laversin 2697 1978
3Anthéa Le Droumaguet2450 1942
4 Chloé Robin 2156 1372 1725
5Clémence Bouvier 1544
6Emmylou Wargniez 1429
7 Vérane Pagani 656 577
8 Coline Moor 1582 387
9Elsa Rinjeonneau 987

10Margaux Frechede
11 Elodie Sailliot 472
12 Christelle Guy
13 Flavie Bretaud 1058
14 Alice Courtois 366 372
15Nadège Lamarche 420 436
16 Calypso Brard 578
17 Martine Sable
18 Audrey Duriez 481
19Fiona Cappelletto
20 Amélie Boue
21 Olivia Charlet
22Laure Voevodenko
23 Maëlle Faucher 300
24 Estelle Rocchi
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Challenge club piste Masculin
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1 Mattéo Bascle 14677 1759 323 1779 1907
2 Jordan Moor 13214 1988 729 1356
3 Romain Le Droumaguet 11416 632 1349 1022
4 Alfy Bele-Zata 11262 1557 583 625
5 Arno Frechede 7474
6 Léo Gellin 7187 1109
7 Pierre Migaud 6767 1593 1361
8 Tangi Le Ny 6122 266
9 Jean-Baptiste Oberlin 4903 760

10 Aymeric Dominique 3481 563 816
11 Victor Chanemouga 3469
12 Alain Escoriza-Martinez 3128
13 Tom Andrieu 3053
14 Franck Renier-Boisseau 3022
15 Marc Mc Guire 2914 1468 1446
16 Alain Cadiou 2668
17 Thibaut Payard 2637 527
17 Nicolas Ponce 2637 907
19 Franck Roman 2420
20 Laurent Chrétien 1980
21 Denis Macagno 1871 223 223 273
22 Anthony Jarrier-Martin 1671 392
23 Jean-François Bel-Ange 678
24 Jonathan Varloteaux 614
25 Thierry Payard 325 325
26 Denis Poty 322
27 Pierre Ponce 293
28 Willy Belmonte 285
29 Jérome Forteau 262
30Christophe Dessaint-Brillaud 257
31 Gérard Ollivier 199
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1 Mattéo Bascle 1188 1799 1499 1731 1315
2 Jordan Moor 1212 1843 1447 1768 667
3Romain Le Droumaguet 1204 1778 1099 2310 657
4 Alfy Bele-Zata 1621 1670 1150 1867
5 Arno Frechede 1903 1298 2060
6 Léo Gellin 963 1801 1840 537
7 Pierre Migaud 903 482 968 495
8 Tangi Le Ny 553 982 1059 1037 2225
9Jean-Baptiste Oberlin 773 1267 607 1496

10Aymeric Dominique 313 917 306
11Victor Chanemouga 566 779 652 812
12Alain Escoriza-Martinez 1052 870 620 586
13 Tom Andrieu 414 410 540 609
14Franck Renier-Boisseau 418 809 1399
15 Marc Mc Guire
16 Alain Cadiou 1475 444 285
17 Thibaut Payard 861 795 454
17 Nicolas Ponce 658 327 355
19 Franck Roman 856 372 329
20Laurent Chrétien 699 734 547
21 Denis Macagno 1025
22Anthony Jarrier-Martin 441 424 414
23Jean-François Bel-Ange 330 348
24Jonathan Varloteaux 614
25 Thierry Payard
26 Denis Poty 322
27 Pierre Ponce 293
28 Willy Belmonte 285
29 Jérome Forteau 262
30Christophe Dessaint-Brillaud 257
31 Gérard Ollivier 199
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1 Mattéo Bascle 1377
2 Jordan Moor 904 1300
3Romain Le Droumaguet 1365
4 Alfy Bele-Zata 574 629 986
5 Arno Frechede 1451 762
6 Léo Gellin 937
7 Pierre Migaud 479 486
8 Tangi Le Ny
9Jean-Baptiste Oberlin

10Aymeric Dominique 566
11Victor Chanemouga 660
12Alain Escoriza-Martinez
13 Tom Andrieu 523 557
14Franck Renier-Boisseau 396
15 Marc Mc Guire
16 Alain Cadiou 464
17 Thibaut Payard
17 Nicolas Ponce 390
19 Franck Roman 863
20Laurent Chrétien
21 Denis Macagno 127
22Anthony Jarrier-Martin
23Jean-François Bel-Ange
24Jonathan Varloteaux
25 Thierry Payard
26 Denis Poty
27 Pierre Ponce
28 Willy Belmonte
29 Jérome Forteau
30Christophe Dessaint-Brillaud
31 Gérard Ollivier


